

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Abstract of cost				
(1/54)	providing and Fixing of masonry typical do				
	do	—	90	— E/I	
3.0 Nos	vide T.M.B page No-(1)				
	@	11512	76	No	Rs = 34538 = 00
(2/50)	Reinforced cement concrete m/s grade boundary pillars/local				
	stone	do	—	do E/I	
8.00 Nos	vide T.M.B page No-(1)				
	@	527	15	No	Rs = 4217 = 00
(3/33)	Clearing and grubbing road land (ex manual means) do				— do — E/I
0.129 Hect	vide T.M.B page No-(2)				
	@	49496.70	70	Hect	Rs = 6385 = 00
(4/35)	providing construction of granular sub base by well graded do-dolli				
7.31 m ³	vide T.M.B page No-(3)				
	@	2519	44	m ³	Rs = 18418 = 00
(5/36)	br II providing laying spreading and comp-acting stone aggregates				
(Continuation)					63 558 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
10 NOS vide T.M.B. page No (14)					
					(@) 4432.22/N ^o Rs = 44322.00
(20/51) printing new letter and figures of any shade with synthetic					
do do do E/I					
176.00/mt vide T.M.B. page No (14)					
					(@) 0.50/cm height Rs = 88.00
(21/52) planting of trees by the road side (Avenue trees) 2m					
0.60m dia holes/m					
deep do do E/I					
33.0 each vide T.M.B. page No (15)					
					(@) 800.30/each Rs = 26409.00
					= 24,55,522.00
B.O.C Rate =					24,55,522.00
Add labour cess 1% =					24,555.00
Add G.S.T. 12% =					2,94,663.00
Net payment =					27,74,812.00
Limit Allotment →					Rs. 13,87,406.00
construction work has been as per section.					
section completed work.					
29/11/2020					
S.E. [Signature]					
hope [Signature]					
Mo [Signature]					
CD [Signature]					
M [Signature]					

Continuation